Bus

Bus 350 10-"5aw-nix Hx Dix<->nY10y-0"9"¥1/n%19y N DIN.n Go to website

Direction Route schedule
D12 DX DIX — 0'9'¥7/NY19Y N'DIN.N D12 YX DIX — D'9'¥/NY19Y NOIN.N
39 stops Monday 15:50-18:05
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:50-18:05
D'9'¥7/NY19y NIN.N

Wednesday 15:50-18:05
NMIXNYYN 10D

Thursday 15:50-18:05
Vv'wn na'on/mannn Yo'n

Friday -
WX "20Nn Ny

' Saturday -

nNTNoNN/X'
211217 WX NMNTY/ARDP MULUIRP

Route info
2217 WX1Y/N19Y 12D NINN Direction: 0 9*¥1/n%19y N*ron.N

Stops: 39

120 PN NNTY/AROP MLIRP
Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min
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Direction
NX¥/D21A YX DIX — D'9'¥V/NHY19Y NN

34 stops

Open route schedule

0'9'¥71/NY19Y NroIN.N
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NIR219R/52" HX

RO IPI PR PN
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Route schedule
NX'¥/D1A Y8 DIX — D'9'%¥/NY19Y NN

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: D'¥1/n"19y Nrd>n.N
Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

05:50-22:15

05:50-22:15

05:50-22:15

05:50-22:15

06:10-13:45

19:00-23:00

00:00-22:15


https://busmaps.com/en/israel/public_transit-line-350-3640083025-1397263582
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Direction
NTNN/NY19Y NIDIN.N — NXYY/DIA DX DIX

33 stops

Open route schedule

NXYY/DA HX DI

DIXA DX DIX NNMY

5TRY NYHXNY

nY1dn

0K

AXRNX

andom

12N N 910N

NXNXYYHX
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"MTI0YX D2
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M7 NTMIPpN NYYIn
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AXWHOXR T/ NoN DN

MaN M

Nyl nmy

NNaT qyon
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199p/151 0T

ATYOX M1/ pnye

Route schedule
NTNN/NY19Y NN — NXYY/DIA DX DIX

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: nx"¥/Dax bx DIx
Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 19 min

19:15-20:45

19:15-20:45

19:15-20:45

19:15-20:45

05:40-14:00

19:00-23:00

00:00-20:45
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Direction
NX¥/D21A YX DIX — D'9'¥V/NHY19Y NN

36 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
NX'¥/D1A Y8 DIX — D'9'%¥/NY19Y NN

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: D'¥1/n"19y Nrd>n.N
Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min

18:45-19:40

18:45-19:40

18:45-19:40

18:45-19:40

18:45-19:40
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Direction
NTN/NY19Y NTOIN.N — DA DX DIX

38 stops

Open route schedule

D12 HX DIX

X DIX'A DX DIX
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Route schedule
NTN/NY19Y NTDIN.N — DA DX DIX

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: nia bx mix
Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

09:30-18:35

09:30-18:35

09:30-18:35

09:30-18:35

06:55-14:45

09:30-18:35
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Direction
NTNN/NY19Y NIDIN.N — NXYY/DIA DX DIX

35 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
NTNN/NY19Y NN — NXYY/DIA DX DIX

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: nx"¥/Dax bx DIx
Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

05:00-06:40

05:00-06:40

05:00-06:40

05:00-06:40

05:00-06:40
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Direction
NTN/NY19Y NTOIN.N — DA DX DIX

40 stops

Open route schedule

D12 HX DIX

X DIX'A DX DIX
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Route schedule
NTN/NY19Y NTDIN.N — DA DX DIX

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: nia bx mix
Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

07:35-08:45

07:35-08:45

07:35-08:45

07:35-08:45

07:35-08:45
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Direction
D12 YX DIX — 0'9'¥1/ND1DY N'DIN.N

37 stops

Open route schedule

0'9'¥71/NY19Y NroIN.N

NIXNY¥yn 10D

Vv'wn naon/mannn Yo'n

UNX 20N Ny

MNTNoNN/X' N

1"21 PRYY/NMNYN NIDoN

"2 PNY NNTY/AROYP M0IRP
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Route schedule
D12 YX DIX — 0'9'¥1/ND1DY NOIN.N

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: D'¥1/n"19y Nrd>n.N
Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

06:35-15:10

06:35-15:10

06:35-15:10

06:35-15:10

06:40-14:30

06:35-15:10
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350 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Nazareth

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16
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